COFFEE

Single Espresso
Espresso Macchiato
Double Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino

Latte

Flat white

Hot chocolate

TEA

Breakfast Tea
Decaf Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey

Summer Berry
Green

Chamomile, Vanilla
And Honey

Peppermint

£1.80

£2.50

£2.10

£2.50

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.80

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30
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The Lakeside Restaurant and Coffee Shop
School of Hospitality and Tourism
Management
Rik Medlik Building
Stag Hill Campus
University of Surrey
Phone: 01483 9655
E-mail: lakeside@surrey.ac.uk

LAKESIDE

Restaurant

DRINKS MENU



175ml / 250ml / Bottle

WHITE WINE

Serenata Grillo £5.50/ £7.10/ £20.00
Bright lemon yellow with green reflections in colour,
aromas of lemon and apple with notes of spices on the
nose. Light tannins. Tree fruit character, hint of cut grass,
touch of lemon zest, with a long finish. (IT)

The Guv’nor Blanco £6.00/ £7.90 / £23.00
Pale yellow colour. Pear, apple, citrus and tropical fruits
on the nose. There is oak to the taste but its smooth and
enjoyable. (ES)

Pecorino Dega Bio £25.00
A limpid, delicate yellow hue. The nose is an intense
complex of citrus fruit, mango and spring blossom.

On the palate, the robust attack is succeeded by exotic
fruit flavours and a long, passionate finish. (IT)

White Wine Spritzer 175ml £6.50
Serenata Grillo or The Guv’nor Blanco with either
Lemonade or Soda Water.

RED WINE 175ml / 250ml / Bottle

Serenta Nero D’avola £4.50 / £5.00 / £18.00
Fruity wine with some wood background. On mouth
resembles sour cherry, vegetable notes, liquorice,
butterscotch. (IT)

The Guv’nor £6.00 / £7.50/ £19.00
Fresh red and black fruit aromas such as cherries,
raspberries and blueberries with notes of pepper and
cedar. (ES)

Valpolicella Monteci Ripasso £21.00
Inviting aromas of dark-skinned berry, baked plum and
cooking spice. It’s concentrated and smooth, doling out
mature blackberry, white pepper and cinnamon alongside
fine-grained tannins. (IT)

BEERS

Peroni Nastro Azzurro
Bellfield G/F Pilsner
Becks Blue Alcohol Free
London Pride

Local Hogstar Lager

Local Hogs Back Ales*
Gardeners Tipple
T.EA

*Served Room Temperature or Cold

Local Hazy Hog Cider

SPIRITS

25ml Spirit & Mixer
50ml Spirit & Mixer

FESTIVE SPECIALS

Bucks Fizz
£5.00

Classic prosecco and orange juice

Winter Pimm’s

£4.00

£3.50

£3.50

£4.50

£4.50

£5.00

£5.00

£4.60
£6.60

200ml/750ml

£6.95

A festive Pimm’s, with cinnamon infused apple
juice, dehydrated apples and oranges

Cranberry sparkler

£3.50

Sparkling cranberry with a hint of lime

SOFT DRINKS

Coca cola

Diet Coca Cola
Lemonade
Tonic water
Soda water

Big Tom Spiced Tomato Juice

Frobisher’s Natural Fruit Juices
Orange Juice

Apple juice

Mango Juice

Cranberry Juice

Bumbleberry Juice

Bottle green Sparkling Presses
Elderflower

Apple

Ginger Beer

Raspberry Lemonade
Pomegranate and Elderflower

Belu Still/Sparkling Water Small
Belu Still/Sparkling Water Large

SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco, Serenello (ITA)

£3.00

£2.90

£2.50

£2.00

£2.00

£2.70

£3.00

£3.50

£2.00
£3.70

£6.95/£25.00

The delicious aromas of apple and pear melt

into a smooth and fresh wine on the palate.



