COFFEE

Single Espresso	£1.80
Espresso Macchiato	£2.50
Double Espresso	£2.10
Americano	£2.50
Cappuccino	£2.75
Latte	£2.75
Flat white	£2.75
Hot chocolate	£2.80



FIND US ON

tripadvisor*

LAKESIDE

Restaurant



TEA

Breakfast Tea	£2.30
Decaf Breakfast Tea	£2.30
Earl Grey	£2.30
Summer Berry	£2.30
Green	£2.30
Chamomile, Vanilla And Honey	£2.30
Peppermint	£2.30



The Lakeside Restaurant and Coffee Shop School of Hospitality and Tourism Management Rik Medlik Building Stag Hill Campus University of Surrey Phone: 01483 9655 E-mail: lakeside@surrey.ac.uk **DRINKS MENU**

WHITE WINE

175ml / 250ml / Bottle

Serenata Grillo£5.50 / £7.10 / £20.00Bright lemon yellow with green reflections in colour,
aromas of lemon and apple with notes of spices on the
nose. Light tannins. Tree fruit character, hint of cut grass,
touch of lemon zest, with a long finish. (IT)

The Guv'nor Blanco $\pounds 6.00 / \pounds 7.90 / \pounds 23.00$ Pale yellow colour. Pear, apple, citrus and tropical fruitson the nose. There is oak to the taste but its smooth andenjoyable. (ES)

Pecorino Dega Bio£25.00A limpid, delicate yellow hue. The nose is an intensecomplex of citrus fruit, mango and spring blossom.On the palate, the robust attack is succeeded by exoticfruit flavours and a long, passionate finish. (IT)

White Wine Spritzer 175ml£6.50Serenata Grillo or The Guv'nor Blanco with eitherLemonade or Soda Water.

RED WINE

175ml / 250ml / Bottle

Serenta Nero D'avola £4.50 / £5.00 / £18.00 Fruity wine with some wood background. On mouth resembles sour cherry, vegetable notes, liquorice, butterscotch. (IT)

The Guv'nor£6.00 / £7.50 / £19.00Fresh red and black fruit aromas such as cherries,
raspberries and blueberries with notes of pepper and
cedar. (ES)

Valpolicella Monteci Ripasso £21.00 Inviting aromas of dark-skinned berry, baked plum and cooking spice. It's concentrated and smooth, doling out mature blackberry, white pepper and cinnamon alongside fine-grained tannins. (IT)

BEERS

Peroni Nastro Azzurro	£4.00
Bellfield G/F Pilsner	£3.50
Becks Blue Alcohol Free	£3.50
London Pride	£4.50
Local Hogstar Lager	£4.50
Local Hogs Back Ales* Gardeners Tipple T.E.A *Served Room Temperature or Cold	£5.00
Local Hazy Hog Cider	£5.00
SPIRITS 25ml Spirit & Mixer 50ml Spirit & Mixer	£4.60 £6.60

FESTIVE SPECIALS

Bucks Fizz £5.00 Classic prosecco and orange juice

Winter Pimm's£6.95A festive Pimm's, with cinnamon infused applejuice, dehydrated apples and oranges

200ml/750ml

Cranberry sparkler	£3.50
Sparkling cranberry with a hint of lime	

SOFT DRINKS

Coca cola	£3.00
Diet Coca Cola	£2.90
Lemonade	£2.50
Tonic water	£2.00
Soda water	£2.00
Big Tom Spiced Tomato Juice	£2.70
Frobisher's Natural Fruit Juices Orange Juice Apple juice Mango Juice Cranberry Juice Bumbleberry Juice	£3.00
Bottle green Sparkling Presses Elderflower Apple Ginger Beer Raspberry Lemonade Pomegranate and Elderflower	£3.50
Belu Still/Sparkling Water Small	£2.00

Belu Still/Sparkling Water Small	£2.00
Belu Still/Sparkling Water Large	£3.70

SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco , Serenello (ITA) £6.95/£25.00 The delicious aromas of apple and pear melt into a smooth and fresh wine on the palate.